MEDIUM-PRESSURE CONE
AND THREAD / PIPE THREAD FITTINGS
2
MEDIUM-PRESSURE CONE AND
THREAD FITTINGS
The product ratings of this catalog is calculated based on the principles of two ASME standards
■ASME B31.3, Process Piping (Based Code)
■ASME B31.3, Process Piping, Chapter IX High Pressure Piping (Chapter IX)

Required Torque ft·lb(N·m)
Medium Pressure C&T Fitting
ORDERING INFORMATION
CLASSIFICATION & MATERIAL
BS6：SS316L FITTING
BS6 -
PRODUCT NAME
JH ：ADAPTER
BH ：BULKHEAD UNION
P ：PIPE PLUG
T ：TEE
E ：ELBOW
U ：COUPLING
CROSSX ：
C ：CAP
ST ：STREET TEE
BT ：BRANCH TEE
JH    20
10  ：
 ：
 ：
15
 20000 psi
15000 psi
10000 psi
20
THREAD SIZE MP C&T
TUBE SIZE
03
 ：
 ：
 ：
 ：
 ：
 ：
3/8"
1/4"
1/8"
1"
3/4"
1/2"
01
02
04
03
06
08
 ：
 ：
 ：
 ：
 ：
 ：
9/16"
3/8"
1/4"
1 1/2"
1"
3/4"
02
03
06
045
08
014
8   |    MEDIUM-PRESSURE CONE AND THREAD FITTINGS
WORKING PRESSURE�
DIMENSION-CONE AND THREAD END CONNECTION
Dimensions are for reference only and subjet to change